This space reserved for County Filing Office 5530	09-01-95P01:22 RCVI				
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	VOI VIP Page			
	REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A				
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER US				
his FINANCING STATEMENT IS prese	nted to the county filing officer pursuant to the	e Unilorm Commercial Code			
1A. Debtor Name(s): JOHN J. GILL	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any).			
MILDRED GILL	American General Finance Inc.				
1B. Deblor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security	4D. Address of Assignee:			
3955 Hope Street	information is obtainable:				
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	1110 Biddle Road				
	Medford, OR 97504				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
This financing statement covers the following ty	pes (or items) of property (check if applicable): Sprin	t Security System			
	3955 Hope Street The above timber	in standing and			
real estate)	gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wollhead	or minehead of the well or mine located on: (descri			
and the financing statement is to be filed t	or record in the real estate meands. (If the debase dama				
owner is:	or record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does n	ot have an interest of record) The name of a record			
Check box if products of collateral are also	covered Number of attached add				
	ord a carbon, pholographic or other reproduction of this f				
ancing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Inature of the dobtor required in most cases.		M (and )			
nature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by	By: X Athen the	fill			
IS 79.4020	Boguired signal	y yell			
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS				
If the space provided for any item(s) on this form eets need to be presented to the county filing off	is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on addit cer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional FORM,			
This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the ate. Send the Original to the county filing officer	county filing officers who record real estate mortgages.	This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of			
Alter the recording process is completed the cou used to terminate this document.	nty filing officer will return the document to the party indi	cated. The printed termination statement below ma			
	cument. The fee is \$5 per page.				
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do					
	operly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (b	plow) until this document is to be terminated.			
Be sure that the financing statement has been p		blow) until this document is to be terminated.			
Be sure that the financing statement has been party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bu</u>		olow) until this document is to be terminated.			
Ge sure that the financing statement has been party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bu</u>	- <u>ns</u>	TERMINATION STATEMENT			
Be sure that the financing statement has been party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bu</u>	79–2321 This stalement of pursuant to the U	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling niform Commercial code. The Secured Party			
Be sure that the financing statement has been provided in the financing statement has been provided for the financing Party contact name: <u>Susan K. Buy</u> ording Party telephone number: <u>503-7</u> Return to: (name and address)	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling niform Commercial code. The Secured Party			
Be sure that the financing statement has been party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bus</u> ording Party telephone number: <u>503-77</u>	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling nilorm Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the financing stateme			
De sure that the financing statement has been providing Party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bus</u> pording Party telephone number: <u>503-77</u> Return to: (name and address) American General Finance Inc.	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling nilorm Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the linancing stateme			
Be sure that the financing statement has been providing Party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bus</u> ording Party telephone number: <u>503-77</u> Return to: (name and address) American General Finance Inc. 1110 Biddle Road	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of financing is presented for filing niform Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the financing stateme			
Be sure that the financing statement has been party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bus</u> cording Party telephone number: <u>503-77</u> Return to: (name and address) American General Finance Inc. 1110 Biddle Road	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling nilorm Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the financing stateme			
cording Party contact name: <u>Susan K. Bus</u> cording Party telephone numbor: <u>503-7</u> Return to: (name and address) American General Finance Inc. 1110 Biddle Road	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims bearing the recor	TERMINATION STATEMENT termination of linancing is presented for tiling nilorm Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the linancing stateme			

10 Ut

••

23735

## Legal Description:

BUREKER PLACE 2ND ADDITION, BLOCK 7, LOT 6, ACRES 0.32

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at request of			American	General Fi			the	ISC		_ day
of	Sept	A.D., 19	95	at 1:22	o'clock	P		duly recorded in Vol	l	<u>M95</u>	,
···	0		Morte			0n	Page	<u>23734</u> .			
	•	•					Berne	the Gettesch, Cour	nty Clerk		
FEE	\$10.00				By	Kρ	the	Alter			—

1